
SPRING 2023  DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESPONSE TEAM TRAINING  
 

Weekday classes are scheduled from 6:00PM to 9:00PM; Saturday classes are from 9AM to 3PM 
 

    Date   Day of Week                 Topic(s) in general 
 
       1.   April 17, 2023   Monday              History of DV, Intro to DV, Cycle of Violence 
 
       2.   April 18, 2023   Tuesday              Power & Control Wheel, Continuum of DV 
 
       3.   April 22, 2023        Saturday                 The Law  
 

       4.   April 24, 2023   Monday                   Special Populations  
 
       5.   April 25, 2023   Tuesday      Culture / Diversity 
 
       6.   April 27, 2023   Thursday      Substance Abuse / Sexual Abuse / Why They Stay 
 
       7.   May 1, 2023   Monday       DV Affects the Workplace / Dating Abuse 
 
       8.   May 4, 2023   Tuesday      Stalking / Technology to Stalk  
 
       9.   May 6, 2023          Saturday      Advocacy   
 
     10.   May 9, 2023   Tuesday     TRO’s / Evidence  
   
     11.   May 11, 2023   Thursday     How to Present Your Case 
      
     12    May 13, 2023   Saturday     Role Play 
  
     13.   May 15, 2023   Monday     Class Reviews / Make Ups 
 
     14.   May 16, 2023   Tuesday     Final Exam 
    
     15.   May 18, 2023   Thursday     Graduation 
      
      
Trainees are allowed to miss 2 classes, but MUST attend the make-up classes for those days. 

All the training is important. 
 


